First choice when
quality counts.™
Automatic Airless
High Pressure Spray GunFirst choice when
quality counts.™
Graco’s airless spray gun is compact and lightweight,
as well as easy to install. The gun has
a block design with a separate

Spray Applicators: Airless Spray
2-349 thru 2-352  10/8/98  3:36 PM  Page 3
Ordering Information for
Airless Spray Guns
All models include internal filter.
239-786 Airless Gun
Includes GG0 precision spray tip (size of choice).
Manifolds
A manifold is required for each gun to be installed.
241-161 Standard 1/4-18 npsm inlets
241-162 European #5 JIC inlets
Accessories
239-894 Air Seal Repair Kit
239-896 Fluid Repair Kit
For airless models.
240-948 Filter Kit. 10 internal filters (193-413).
Fan Width
Orifice at 12 in. Tip
in (mm) in (mm) Flow Rate Part No.
0.067 8-8.5 (200-213) 4.82 (18.2) GG0-467
(1.70) 10-10.5 (250-263) GG0-567
12-13 (300-325) GG0-667
14-15 (350-375) GG0-867
16-17 (400-425) GG0-867
28-29 (700-725) GG1-467
0.069 8-8.5 (200-213) 5.11 (19.3) GG0-469
(1.75) 10-10.5 (250-263) GG0-569
12-13 (300-325) GG0-669
0.071 8-8.5 (200-213) 5.41 (20.5) GG0-471
(1.80) 10-10.5 (250-263) GG0-571
12-13 (300-325) GG0-671
16-17 (400-425) GG0-871
28-29 (700-725) GG1-471
0.073 8-8.5 (200-213) 5.72 (21.7) GG0-473
(1.85) 10-10.5 (250-263) GG0-573
0.075 8-8.5 (200-213) 6.04 (22.9) GG0-475
(1.90)
0.077 8-8.5 (200-213) 6.36 (24.1) GG0-477
(1.95)
0.079 8-8.5 (200-213) 6.70 (25.4) GG0-479
(2.00)
0.081 8-8.5 (200-213) 7.04 (26.7) GG0-481
(2.06)
Fan Width
Orifice at 12 in. Tip
in (mm) in (mm) Flow Rate Part No.
0.051 6-6.5 (150-163) 2.79 (10.6) GG0-351
(1.29) 8-8.5 (200-213) GG0-451
10-10.5 (250-263) GG0-551
12-13 (300-325) GG0-651
20-21 (500-525) GG1-051
24-25 (600-625) GG1-251
28-29 (700-725) GG1-451
0.053 10-10.5 (250-263) 3.02 (11.4) GG0-553
0.055 8-8.5 (200-213) 3.25 (12.3) GG0-455
(1.40) 10-10.5 (250-263) GG0-555
12-13 (300-325) GG0-655
28-29 (700-725) GG1-455
0.057 6-6.5 (150-163) 3.49 (13.2) GG0-357
(1.45) 8-8.5 (200-213) GG0-457
10-10.5 (250-263) GG0-557
12-13 (300-325) GG0-657
14-15 (350-375) GG0-757
0.059 6-6.5 (150-163) 3.74 (14.1) GG0-359
(1.50) 8-8.5 (200-213) GG0-459
10-10.5 (250-263) GG0-559
12-13 (300-325) GG0-659
14-15 (350-375) GG0-759
28-29 (700-725) GG1-459
0.061 8-8.5 (200-213) 3.99 (15.1) GG0-461
(1.55) 10-10.5 (250-263) GG0-561
12-13 (300-325) GG0-661
14-15 (350-375) GG0-761